Position

Councilmember
Councilmember
Councilmember
Mayor

Councilmember

Other Positions Held City

Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa

Azusa

Department Total Wages

Council
Council
Council
Council

Council

$25,165
$25,160
$25,158
$18,285
$17,315

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$875
$971
$0
$7,839
$8,817



