Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Councilmember		Azusa	Council	\$25,165	\$875
Councilmember		Azusa	Council	\$25,160	\$971
Councilmember		Azusa	Council	\$25,158	\$0
Mayor		Azusa	Council	\$18,285	\$7,839
Councilmember		Azusa	Council	\$17,315	\$8,817